ResID(T)

Marshall Douglas
Marshall Douglas
Marshall Douglas
Marshall Douglas
Marshall Douglas
Marshall Douglas
Marshall Douglas
Marshall Douglas
Marshall Douglas
Marshall Douglas
Marshall Douglas
Marshall Douglas
Marshall Douglas

Date

Description of Approved Duty-Expense Item-Details of Journey

12/11/23 Attendance at Remembrance Sunday ceremonies at Traquair Kirk, Traquair and Innerleithen. Return travel Innerleithen to Traquair Kirk

13/11/23 Clovenfords Community Council - Return travel to Clovenfords from Innerleithen

14/11/23 Executive committee - Return travel from Innerleithen to Council HQ

15/11/23 Walkerburn Community Council - Return from Innerleithen to Walkerburn

20/11/23 Local Review Body - Return travel from Innerleithen to Council HQ

21/11/23 Drill Hall Management Committee - Return from Innerleithen to Peebles

23/11/23 Full Council Meeting - Return from Innerleithen to Council HQ

24/11/23 Scottish Borders Licensing Board

24/11/23 Walkerburn Pump Track public meeting with officers - Return from Innerleithen to Walkerburn
28/11/23 Tweeddale Area Partnership Flood Group - Return from Innerleithen to Walkerburn

04/12/23 Planning Committee - Return from Innerleithen to Council HQ

07/12/23 Ward site visit with Lighting officer and fellow members - Return from Innerleithen to Victoria Park Peebles

Car and Van No. of Miles
6.2
16
40

40
12
40
40

40
12
258.2

Motorcycle No. of Miles

O OO OO0 O0OO0OOoOOoO oo o

Bicycle No. of Miles

O O O OO O0O0OO0OO0o0OOoO o Oo o

Passenger No. of Miles

O OO OO O0OO0OO0OO0oOOoOOoOoo

Subsistence (f)

O O O OO 0000 OoOOoOOoOo

Accommodation (£)

O OO OO O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOoo

Other Travel etc (£)

O O OO O 0000 OoO o OoOo

Other Expenses (£f)

O O O OO O0O0OO0OOo0OOoO o Oo o



