ResID(T)	Date Description of Approved Duty-Expense Item-Details of Journey	Car and Van No. of Miles	Motorcycle No. of Miles	Bicycle No. of Miles	Passenger No. of Miles	Subsistence (£)	Accommodation (£)	Other Travel etc (£)	Other Expenses (£)	
Marshall Douglas	12/11/23 Attendance at Remembrance Sunday ceremonies at Traquair Kirk, Traquair and Innerleithen. Return travel Innerleithen to Traquair Kirk		6.2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Marshall Douglas	13/11/23 Clovenfords Community Council - Return travel to Clovenfords from Innerleithen		16	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Marshall Douglas	14/11/23 Executive committee - Return travel from Innerleithen to Council HQ		40	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Marshall Douglas	15/11/23 Walkerburn Community Council - Return from Innerleithen to Walkerburn		4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Marshall Douglas	20/11/23 Local Review Body - Return travel from Innerleithen to Council HQ		40	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Marshall Douglas	21/11/23 Drill Hall Management Committee - Return from Innerleithen to Peebles		12	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Marshall Douglas	23/11/23 Full Council Meeting - Return from Innerleithen to Council HQ		40	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Marshall Douglas	24/11/23 Scottish Borders Licensing Board		40	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Marshall Douglas	24/11/23 Walkerburn Pump Track public meeting with officers - Return from Innerleithen to Walkerburn		4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Marshall Douglas	28/11/23 Tweeddale Area Partnership Flood Group - Return from Innerleithen to Walkerburn		4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Marshall Douglas	04/12/23 Planning Committee - Return from Innerleithen to Council HQ		40	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Marshall Douglas	07/12/23 Ward site visit with Lighting officer and fellow members - Return from Innerleithen to Victoria Park Peebles		12	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Marshall Douglas		25	8.2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0